
No

Start 

Time  NAME CLUB AGE CAT

COMBINED 

AGE Finish Time

1 David Fullerton Darlington CC 52 V

2 14:02 Colin Chandler Darlington CC 49 V

3 Steven Bell Fietsen Tempo 57 V

4 14:04 Mark Snape Fietsen Tempo 51 V

5 Chris Peareth Ferryhill Whls 33 S

6 14:06 Johnny Hewitson Ferryhill Whls 40 V

7 Kevin Peart Adept Cycling 55 V

8 14:08 Terry Muers Adept Cycling 56 V

9 Richard Marsay Darlington CC 53 V

10 14:10 Steven Fullerton Darlington CC 50 V

11 Sarah Foulds Stockton Whls 37 L

12 14:12 Paul Felce Infinity Cycles 46 V

13 Andrew Watson Ferryhill Whls 53 V

14 14:14 Shaun Wakes Ferryhill Whls 49 V

15 Frank Montague Ts Racing - OTR 47 V

16 14:16 Peter Boyes Ts Racing - OTR 33 S

17 Peter Guy Adept Cycling 57 V

18 14:18 Dennis Potter Adept Cycling 57 V

19 Stephen Belbin Aims Cycling 39 S

20 14:20 Ben Reynolds Aims Cycling 49 V

21 Amanda Waller Teesdale CRC 44 LV

22 14:22 Louise Hamilton Mountain Goat 47 LV

23 Martin Worner Ashburn Wealth 54 V

24 14:24 Jake Phipps Ashburn Wealth 42 V

25 Ian Cowen Ts Racing - OTR 32 S

26 14:26 Martin Brearey Ts Racing - OTR 52 V

27 Timothy Nuttall Adept Cycling 48 V

28 14:28 Andy Moss Adept Cycling 55 V

29 Glen Turnbull Patron 44 V

30 14:30 Rick King Patron 40 V

31 Gavin Russell Cleveland Coureurs 72 V

32 14:32 Albert Harrison Cleveland Coureurs 85 V

33 Neil Foster Adept Cycling 57 V

34 14:34 Jamie Corcoran Stockton Whls 46 V

35 Russ Richardson Teesdale CRC 60 V

36 14:36 Dan Small Teesdale CRC 34 V

37 Daniel Smith Ts Racing - OTR 38 S

38 14:38 Ronnie Coleman Ts Racing - OTR 40 V

39 Jason Bateman Team Swift 46 V

40 14:40 Simon Phillips Stockport Tri Club 57 V

41           Darren Peart Adept Cycling 49 V

42 14:42 Richard Grant Hartlepool CC 53 V

43 Steve Davies Ferryhill Whls 66 V

44 14:44 Chrissy Higgs Ferryhill Whls 58 LV

45 Graeme Carter Stockton Whls 43 V

46 14:46 Michael Dalton Stockton Whls 37 S

47 Dougan Collins Ferryhill Whls 52 V

48 14:48 Michael Dowson Ferryhill Whls 33 S

49 Garry Hunt Adept Cycling 55 V

50 14:50 Shaun Tyson Adept Cycling 46 V

51       Sam Murray Drag2zero 14 juv

52 14:52 Keith Murray Drag2zero 43 V

88

Darlington CC 2up Time Trial - 7/4/18

96

108

73

111

114

124  

102

103

101

91

103

93

84

103

84

157

57  

78

103

83

102

80

80  

85  

101  


